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Niobrara County Official Precinct-by-Precinct Summary

Wyoming Primary Election - August 20, 2024

United States Senator

Republican

Precinct B ;:;22 so ﬁc:)?tr; RF;::]der Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

1-2 43 2 11 0 0 3
3-2 46 3 11 0 0 3
4-1 42 1 32 1 0 4
6-1 125 10 58 0 0 8
6-2 245 18 112 3 0 13
7-1 60 3 40 0 0 2
Total 561 37 264 4 0 33
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Wyoming Primary Election - August 20, 2024

United States Senator, Continued

Democratic

Scott D
Morrow

Write-Ins Overvotes

Undervotes

1-2
3-2
4-1
6-1
6-2
7-1
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Total

14
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Niobrara County Official Precinct-by-Precinct Summary
Wyoming Primary Election - August 20, 2024

United States Representative
Republican

Precinct H';:;'r‘?;n Sﬁgm:gR' Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

1-2 57 0 0 2
3-2 58 3 0 0 2
4-1 78 0 0 1
6-1 172 28 0 0 1
6-2 334 41 4 1 11
7-1 101 4 0 0 0
Total 800 77 4 1 17
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Wyoming Primary Election - August 20, 2024

United States Representative, Continued

Democratic

Kyle G.
Cameron

Write-Ins

Overvotes

Undervotes

1-2
3-2
4-1
6-1
6-2
7-1
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Total

14
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Niobrara County Official Precinct-by-Precinct Summary
Wyoming Primary Election - August 20, 2024

House District 2

Democratic

Write-Ins

Overvotes

Undervotes

Republican

Precinct AS”I(:;IE WiI‘IJiI::a)ms Write-Ins Overvotes Undervotes

1-2 9 50 0 0 0
3-2 13 50 0 0 0
4-1 45 35 0 0 0
6-1 77 124 0 0 0
6-2 119 270 1 0 1
7-1 33 71 0 0 1
Total 296 600 1 0 2
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