

		United States Senator									
		<u>Republican</u>									
Precinct	John Barrasso	John Holtz	Reid Rasner	Write-Ins	Overvotes	Undervotes					
1-2	43	2	11	0	0	3					
3-2	46	3	11	0	0	3					
4-1	42	1	32	1	0	4					
6-1	125	10	58	0	0	8					
6-2	245	18	112	3	0	13					
7-1	60	3	40	0	0	2					
Total	561	37	264	4	0	33					



		nator, Continued						
	<u>Democratic</u>							
Precinct	Scott D Morrow	Write-Ins	Overvotes	Undervotes				
1-2	0	0	0	0				
3-2	0	0	0	0				
4-1	0	0	0	0				
6-1	5	0	0	1				
6-2	7	0	0	0				
7-1	2	0	0	0				
Total	14	0	0	1				



		United States Representative								
		<u>Republican</u>								
Precinct	Harriet Hageman	Steven R. Helling	Write-Ins	Overvotes	Undervotes					
1-2	57	0	0	0	2					
3-2	58	3	0	0	2					
4-1	78	1	0	0	1					
6-1	172	28	0	0	1					
6-2	334	41	4	1	11					
7-1	101	4	0	0	0					
Total	800	77	4	1	17					



	United States Representative, Continued							
	<u>Democratic</u>							
Precinct	Kyle G. Cameron	Write-Ins	Overvotes	Undervotes				
1-2	0	0	0	0				
3-2	0	0	0	0				
4-1	0	0	0	0				
6-1	5	0	0	1				
6-2	7	0	0	0				
7-1	2	0	0	0				
Total	14	0	0	1				



	House District 2								
	<u>Republican</u>						<u>Democratic</u>		
Precinct	Allen E. Slagle	JD Williams	Write-Ins	Overvotes	Undervotes		Write-Ins	Overvotes	Undervotes
1-2	9	50	0	0	0		0	0	0
3-2	13	50	0	0	0		0	0	0
4-1	45	35	0	0	0		0	0	0
6-1	77	124	0	0	0		3	0	3
6-2	119	270	1	0	1		2	0	5
7-1	33	71	0	0	1		0	0	2
Total	296	600	1	0	2		5	0	10